
Super 

League Thursday D1 Grade Wednesday

1 Lucky Fortune John Wu, Oscar Jiang, Jet Lin, Victor Li 43 Team Huang Lucas Huang, Mandy Huang

2 Cool Bananas Ayumi Moriyama-Picard, Lucas Alexandre, Eli Ho, Josh Alexandre 44 TJ BAND John Liu, Jack Man, Steve Young

3 TUNE BLACKS Jonathan Wong, Payas Jajal, Rayan Engineer, Tushan Engineer 45 Aces Eric Neal, Aidong Li

4 PUNTAZ Zhiyang Cheng, Victor Ma 46 Rocket Buchanan Cen, Mark Ding

5 Sparky Regan Zhang, Gina Liu 47 Goldina Grant Williams, Eric Luo

6 Tickle Pickle Gordon Lee, Jacob Yuan, Toby Xu 48 Potato Squad Lucas B Huang, Callum Chong, Abhipreet Anand

A1 Grade Thursday D2 Grade Wednesday

7 Absolute Zero Roger Wang, Tony Chang, George Zhang 49 Spectrum Grace Looi, Jessica Huang

8 Smash Masters Ethan Yin, Jocelyn Zuyan Lam, Oscar Du 50 Zetsubou Joshua Park, Sihyun Um

9 Butterfly Haoran Xing, Kevin Wu, Henry Han 51 April Fools Taiyu Liu, Daksh Shah

10 Dopamine Clark Sun, Jonathon Lee 52 Mulan Lily Li, Xiaomei Zhang, Weiguo Ding

11 FREE WIN Anson Tse, Joshua Lu 53 Long Pips Howard Guo, Kevin Huang, Marcus Albert

12 Comback Warriors Aaron Gong, Authman Al-Saudi 54 Team Dynamic Disen Wickramaratchi, Amu Sato

A2 Grade Thursday D3 Grade Wednesday

13 Mosquito Marco Cheung, Sebastian Ye, Andy Wu 55 Man Rebels Andrew Lowe, Robert Smith, Simon Issic, Thomas Williams, Mark Feldon

14 MEE6 Yilin Lu, Josephine Chong 56 Three Guns Raymond Li, Feng Liu, Victor Jia

15 Cheesy Donut Arush Gupta, Anya Chen, Dennis Xu, Rex Zhou 57 The Mulberries Mikram Al-Taiff, Andrew Sang, Jacob Miller

16 Commute Tony Innes, Shane Warbrooke, Wayne Gear 58 Clear Sight Joshua Wang, Kevin Kuo

17 PandaBuy Fraser Burns, Hwan Jeong 59 SEE MYSTERIES Eric Sum, Elise Chong, Suhas Samarakkody

18 AMTTA Kent Yap, Jackson Bray-Taylor 60 HiHo Guoping Pu, Daniel Silva, David Zhang

B1 Grade Thursday E1 Grade Tuesday

19 Hellbats Kevin Fogarty, William Weinstock, Michael Weinstock 61 Eastern Oldies Larry McCallion, Bob Inns, Dereck Adamson, Peter Dawson, Robert Jackson-Mee

20 Takkyu Otaku Sayuri Watanabe, Frank Sin, Rong Chen 62 A & T Tiki Hou, Aiden Zhao

21 Acorn Weimin Wu, Jason Chen, Yuliang Jiang 63 Nets & Edges Chase Neoh, Michael Wu

22 Tic Tac Trio Chi-An Liu, Joshua Capper, Shengxiao Huang 64 Inspire Mason Li, Wilson Wei, Oliver Huang

23 Rusted Thomas Kohlenbach, Jeff Hong 65 Arctic aces Linda Tang, Daniel Zhang

24 Cool Monkeys Danny Kun, Jayden Lu 66 Momentum Alissa Shu, Ella Wong

B2 Grade Thursday E2 Grade Tuesday

25 Ping An Jie Zheng, Nick Ning, Xiaolan Xiao 67 ADJ Allen Xu, Dominic Chong

26 Shark Phillip Sha, Jim Sha, Frank Liu 68 Argon Paul Yuan, Yuji Lin

27 UPBEAT Thomas Fischer, Simeon Cairns, Bozidar Zutic 69 KIT KAT Keshav Venugopalan, Teresa Shu, Ari Mongalo

28 Bulls Henry Chan, Min Lin, Jason Li 70 JT Smashers Jolene Harves, Ting-Kuan Liu

29 JMJ William Wang, Michael Wang, Times Song, Mark Zhang 71 Auckland Kindy Laura Sun, Bob Li, Zhengxing Huang

30 Synergy Elena Harves, Karen Looi, Stephen Lui 72 Spin Titans Doreen Zhu, Monica Yen, Haruki Lee

C1 Grade Wednesday E3 Grade Tuesday

31 Big Money Reon Borich, Zaheen Khan 73 Super Boy Zeyu Du, David Zhu, Oscar Wang

32 MK Matome Mongalo, Ke Xu 74 New Star Jimmy Lin, Hongyi Zheng

33 Hurricane A Ying Yi Qu, Peter Wu, Lisa Li, Ben Yunjiang 75 Winterfell Jessie Liu, Min Li

34 Dam 6 Hans Xu, Brian Sun 76 ALSET Keith Challis, Daniel Wigmore

35 The Hopefuls Austin Yu, Romy Issar, Malcolm Lowe 77 Last Minute Sai Lahari Vytla, Bella Zhao

36 GOOD2GO Yumin Lin, Julian Barnard 78 MC2 Mohale Mongalo, Cindy Ooi

C2 Grade Wednesday

37 Union John Low, Max Hou, Stanley Ho

38 Goofy Clovers Edison Chong, Lemuel Ling

39 Jiaaoo Ruo Xi Li, Tongjia Zhang, Bessie Li, Nicole Yin

40 Westmates Dema Sharov, Paul Skiffington

41 Prosperity Yuchen Zhang, Sam Gin

42 JJ James Choe, Jeremy Yeoh

The Interclub Sub-committee reserves the right to make variations on this if it deems appropriate.

 In addition one team will be promoted from A1 Grade to Super League, and one team will be relegated from Super League to A1 Grade.

2025 Auckland Table Tennis Association Winter Interclub Competition

First Round

The Interclub Sub-committee has placed teams into grades as set out below. All grades will play a round robin at the completion of which the two top

placed teams from A2 thru F2 will be promoted to the next highest grade and the two bottom placed teams from A1 thru F1 will be relegated to the next lowest grade.

 Teams will then contest two further promotion / relegation rounds before the fourth and final championship round. 



2025 Auckland Table Tennis Association Winter Interclub Competition

First Round Draw

First Round: 29 Apr - 29 May, 2025

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

Day Date Start Table 1 Table 2 Table 3 Table 4 Table 5 Table 6 Table 7 Table 8 Table 9 Table 10 Table 11 Table 12 Table 13 Table 14 Table 15 Table 16 Table 17 Bye Table 19 Table 20

Tue 29-Apr 7:30pm 64 v 61 66 v 63 65 v 62 70 v 67 72 v 69 71 v 68 76 v 73 78 v 75 77 v 74

Wed 30-Apr 7:30pm 34 v 31 36 v 33 35 v 32 46 v 43 48 v 45 47 v 44 58 v 55 60 v 57 59 v 56 40 v 37 42 v 39 41 v 38 52 v 49 54 v 51 53 v 50

Thu 1-May 7:30pm 4 v 1 6 v 3 5 v 2 16 v 13 18 v 15 17 v 14 28 v 25 30 v 27 29 v 26 10 v 7 12 v 9 11 v 8 22 v 19 24 v 21 23 v 20

Tue 6-May 7:30pm 62 v 64 63 v 65 66 v 61 68 v 70 69 v 71 72 v 67 74 v 76 75 v 77 78 v 73

Wed 7-May 7:30pm 32 v 34 33 v 35 36 v 31 44 v 46 45 v 47 48 v 43 56 v 58 57 v 59 60 v 55 38 v 40 39 v 41 42 v 37 50 v 52 51 v 53 54 v 49

Thu 8-May 7:30pm 2 v 4 3 v 5 6 v 1 14 v 16 15 v 17 18 v 13 26 v 28 27 v 29 30 v 25 8 v 10 9 v 11 12 v 7 20 v 22 21 v 23 24 v 19

Tue 13-May 7:30pm 62 v 63 64 v 66 65 v 61 68 v 69 70 v 72 71 v 67 74 v 75 76 v 78 77 v 73

Wed 14-May 7:30pm 32 v 33 34 v 36 35 v 31 44 v 45 46 v 48 47 v 43 56 v 57 58 v 60 59 v 55 38 v 39 40 v 42 41 v 37 50 v 51 52 v 54 53 v 49

Thu 15-May 7:30pm 2 v 3 4 v 6 5 v 1 14 v 15 16 v 18 17 v 13 26 v 27 28 v 30 29 v 25 8 v 9 10 v 12 11 v 7 20 v 21 22 v 24 23 v 19

Tue 20-May 7:30pm 61 v 63 64 v 65 66 v 62 67 v 69 70 v 71 72 v 68 73 v 75 76 v 77 78 v 74

Wed 21-May 7:30pm 31 v 33 34 v 35 36 v 32 43 v 45 46 v 47 48 v 44 55 v 57 58 v 59 60 v 56 37 v 39 40 v 41 42 v 38 49 v 51 52 v 53 54 v 50

Thu 22-May 7:30pm 1 v 3 4 v 5 6 v 2 13 v 15 16 v 17 18 v 14 25 v 27 28 v 29 30 v 26 7 v 9 10 v 11 12 v 8 19 v 21 22 v 23 24 v 20

Tue 27-May 7:30pm 61 v 62 63 v 64 65 v 66 67 v 68 69 v 70 71 v 72 73 v 74 75 v 76 77 v 78

Wed 28-May 7:30pm 31 v 32 33 v 34 35 v 36 43 v 44 45 v 46 47 v 48 55 v 56 57 v 58 59 v 60 37 v 38 39 v 40 41 v 42 49 v 50 51 v 52 53 v 54

Thu 29-May 7:30pm 1 v 2 3 v 4 5 v 6 13 v 14 15 v 16 17 v 18 25 v 26 27 v 28 29 v 30 7 v 8 9 v 10 11 v 12 19 v 20 21 v 22 23 v 24

Second Round: 03 Jun - 03 Jul, 2025

Draw to be advised

Third Round: 15 Jul - 14 Aug, 2025

Draw to be advised

Fourth Round: 19 Aug - 18 Sept, 2025

Draw to be advised



2025 Auckland Table Tennis Association Winter Interclub Competition
Team Points First Round

Match Points:      Win = 2 Points,   Loss = 1 Point,   Default = 0 Points

Ties are resolved by considering Match Points first, then ratios of matches won to matches lost etc. in the contests between such tied teams as far as is reqd.

Super League Thursday Round Robin Play D1 Grade Wednesday Round Robin Play

NAME CW CL MP IM 1-May 8-May 15-May 22-May 29-May NAME CW CL MP IM 30-Apr 7-May 14-May 21-May 28-May

Lucky Fortune 2 0 4 8 4 4 TJ BAND 2 0 4 7 3 4

TUNE BLACKS 2 0 4 8 4 4 Rocket 1 1 3 5 4 1

Cool Bananas 2 0 4 6 3 3 Goldina 1 1 3 5 2 3

PUNTAZ 0 2 2 3 1 2 Aces 1 1 3 5 3 2

Sparky 0 2 2 3 2 1 Team Huang 1 1 3 4 1 3

Tickle Pickle 0 2 2 1 1 0 Potato Squad 0 2 2 4 2 2

A1 Grade Thursday Round Robin Play D2 Grade Wednesday Round Robin Play

NAME CW CL MP IM 1-May 8-May 15-May 22-May 29-May NAME CW CL MP IM 30-Apr 7-May 14-May 21-May 28-May

Comback Warriors 2 0 4 7 3 4 Spectrum 2 0 4 7 3 4

FREE WIN 2 0 4 6 3 3 Zetsubou 2 0 4 6 3 3

Smash Masters 1 1 3 5 2 3 April Fools 2 0 4 6 3 3

Dopamine 1 1 3 6 4 2 Mulan 0 2 2 4 2 2

Butterfly 0 2 2 4 2 2 Long Pips 0 2 2 4 2 2

Absolute Zero 0 2 2 2 1 1 Team Dynamic 0 2 2 3 2 1

A2 Grade Thursday Round Robin Play D3 Grade Wednesday Round Robin Play

NAME CW CL MP IM 1-May 8-May 15-May 22-May 29-May NAME CW CL MP IM 30-Apr 7-May 14-May 21-May 28-May

Mosquito 2 0 4 10 5 5 SEE MYSTERIES 2 0 4 7 3 4

MEE6 2 0 4 6 3 3 Clear Sight 1 1 3 3 3 0

AMTTA 1 1 3 4 4 0 Man Rebels 1 1 3 5 2 3

Cheesy Donut 1 1 3 4 1 3 Three Guns 1 1 3 7 2 5

PandaBuy 0 2 2 4 2 2 HiHo 1 1 3 6 4 2

Commute 0 2 2 2 0 2 The Mulberries 0 2 2 2 1 1

B1 Grade Thursday Round Robin Play E1 Grade Tuesday Round Robin Play

NAME CW CL MP IM 1-May 8-May 15-May 22-May 29-May NAME CW CL MP IM 29-Apr 6-May 13-May 20-May 27-May

Tic Tac Trio 2 0 4 7 3 4 A & T 2 0 4 7 4 3

Cool Monkeys 1 1 3 5 3 2 Momentum 2 0 4 6 3 3

Acorn 1 1 3 5 2 3 Eastern Oldies 1 1 3 6 4 2

Hellbats 1 1 3 5 2 3 Arctic aces 1 1 3 6 1 5

Rusted 1 1 3 6 4 2 Inspire 0 2 2 3 1 2

Takkyu Otaku 0 2 2 2 1 1 Nets & Edges 0 2 2 2 2 0

B2 Grade Thursday Round Robin Play E2 Grade Tuesday Round Robin Play

NAME CW CL MP IM 1-May 8-May 15-May 22-May 29-May NAME CW CL MP IM 29-Apr 6-May 13-May 20-May 27-May

Synergy 2 0 4 6 3 3 Argon 2 0 4 9 4 5

JMJ 1 1 3 4 3 1 ADJ 2 0 4 8 4 4

Shark 1 1 3 5 2 3 Spin Titans 1 1 3 5 4 1

UPBEAT 1 1 3 6 2 4 KIT KAT 1 1 3 5 1 4

Bulls 1 1 3 5 3 2 Auckland Kindy 0 2 2 2 1 1

Ping An 0 2 2 4 2 2 JT Smashers 0 2 2 1 1 0

C1 Grade Wednesday Round Robin Play E3 Grade Tuesday Round Robin Play

NAME CW CL MP IM 30-Apr 7-May 14-May 21-May 28-May NAME CW CL MP IM 29-Apr 6-May 13-May 20-May 27-May

MK 2 0 4 9 4 5 Winterfell 2 0 4 10 5 5

GOOD2GO 1 1 3 7 5 2 New Star 2 0 4 9 5 4

Dam 6 1 1 3 5 5 0 Super Boy 2 0 4 8 3 5

The Hopefuls 1 1 3 5 1 4 ALSET 0 2 2 3 2 1

Big Money 1 1 2 3 3 Last Minute 0 2 2 0 0 0

Hurricane A 0 2 2 1 0 1 MC2 0 2 2 0 0 0

C2 Grade Wednesday Round Robin Play #N/A ### Round Robin Play

NAME CW CL MP IM 30-Apr 7-May 14-May 21-May 28-May NAME CW CL MP IM #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF! #REF!

JJ 2 0 4 6 3 3 #N/A ### ### #N/A ###

Westmates 1 1 3 3 0 3 #N/A ### ### #N/A ###

Union 1 1 3 7 5 2 #N/A ### ### #N/A ###

Goofy Clovers 1 1 3 6 4 2 #N/A ### ### #N/A ###

Jiaaoo 1 1 3 5 2 3 #N/A ### ### #N/A ###

Prosperity 0 2 2 3 1 2 #N/A ### ### #N/A ###



2025 Auckland Table Tennis Association Winter Interclub Competition

Bill Burns Memorial Trophy - Winter Interclub Player of the Year standings

NAME SW DW
Indv 

Pts

ATTA 

Rating
S D S D S D S D S D S D S D S D S D S D S D S D S D S D S D S D S D S D S D S D

Hongyi Zheng 4 2 10 49 2 1 2 1

Jessie Liu 4 2 10 33 2 1 2 1

Ke Xu 4 2 10 480 2 1 2 1

Min Li 4 2 10 72 2 1 2 1

Oscar Wang 4 2 10 78 2 1 2 1

Sihyun Um 4 2 10 364 2 1 2 1

Allen Xu 4 1 9 195 2 1 2 0

David Zhang 4 1 9 271 2 1 2 0

Marco Cheung 4 1 9 638 2 1 2 0

Paul Yuan 4 1 9 111 2 0 2 1

Yuji Lin 4 1 9 133 2 0 2 1

Eli Ho 4 0 8 1052 2 0 2 0

Jessica Huang 4 0 8 295 2 0 2 0

John Low 4 0 8 439 2 0 2 0

Josephine Chong 4 0 8 733 2 0 2 0

Simeon Cairns 4 0 8 604 2 0 2 0

Tushan Engineer 4 0 8 946 2 0 2 0

Victor Li 4 0 8 833 2 0 2 0

Yuliang Jiang 4 0 8 712 2 0 2 0

Aaron Gong 3 2 8 736 1 1 2 1

Aiden Zhao 3 2 8 141 2 1 1 1

Andy Wu 3 2 8 739 2 1 1 1

Chi-An Liu 3 2 8 434 1 1 2 1

James Choe 3 2 8 342 2 1 1 1

Jimmy Lin 3 2 8 39 2 1 1 1

Julian Barnard 3 2 8 420 2 1 1 1

Matome Mongalo 3 2 8 381 1 1 2 1

Ari Mongalo 3 1 7 76 1 0 2 1

Daniel Zhang 3 1 7 123 1 0 2 1

Danny Kun 3 1 7 521 1 1 2 0

Edison Chong 3 1 7 357 2 1 1 0

Elise Chong 3 1 7 183 2 0 1 1

Ella Wong 3 1 7 106 1 1 2 0

Grant Williams 3 1 7 297 2 0 1 1

Jonathon Lee 3 1 7 800 2 1 1 0

Mandy Huang 3 1 7 439 1 0 2 1

Mark Zhang 3 1 7 627 2 1 1 0

Phillip Sha 3 1 7 462 1 0 2 1

Stephen Lui 3 1 7 593 1 0 2 1

Taiyu Liu 3 1 7 210 2 0 1 1

Anson Tse 3 0 6 664 2 0 1 0

Grace Looi 3 0 6 247 1 0 2 0

John Liu 3 0 6 377 1 0 2 0

Joshua Lu 3 0 6 845 1 0 2 0

Oscar Jiang 3 0 6 977 2 0 1 0

Raymond Li 3 0 6 256 1 0 2 0

Robert Jackson-Mee 3 0 6 190 2 0 1 0

Terry Verhoeven 3 0 6 312 2 0 1 0

Tongjia Zhang 3 0 6 314 1 0 2 0

Xiaolan Xiao 3 0 6 462 2 0 1 0

Authman Al-Saudi 2 2 6 685 1 1 1 1

Dominic Chong 2 2 6 52 1 1 1 1

Jeff Hong 2 2 6 491 2 1 0 1

Shengxiao Huang 2 2 6 451 1 1 1 1

Steve Young 2 2 6 288 1 1 1 1

Thomas Kohlenbach 2 2 6 581 1 1 1 1

Tiki Hou 2 2 6 152 1 1 1 1

Yumin Lin 2 2 6 293 2 1 0 1

Zeyu Du 2 2 6 21 0 1 2 1

Abhipreet Anand 2 1 5 244 1 1 1 0

Alissa Shu 2 1 5 149 1 1 1 0

Buchanan Cen 2 1 5 317 1 1 1 0

Chuan Jiang 2 1 5 192 1 0 1 1

Clark Sun 2 1 5 709 1 1 1 0

Daksh Shah 2 1 5 246 1 0 1 1

Doreen Zhu 2 1 5 70 1 1 1 0

Eric Sum 2 1 5 152 0 1 2 0

Ethan Yin 2 1 5 814 1 0 1 1

Guanfu Wang 2 1 5 131 2 1

Haruki Lee 2 1 5 49 2 1 0 0

Hwan Jeong 2 1 5 552 1 1 1 0

Jackson Bray-Taylor 2 1 5 591 2 1 0 0

Jason Li 2 1 5 479 1 1 1 0

Lemuel Ling 2 1 5 296 1 1 1 0

Mark Ding 2 1 5 405 2 1

Min Lin 2 1 5 379 1 1 1 0

Weiguo Ding 2 1 5 343 1 1 1 0

Daniel Wigmore 2 0 4 40 1 0 1 0

Eric Neal 2 0 4 267 1 0 1 0

Howard Guo 2 0 4 255 0 0 2 0

Kevin Kuo 2 0 4 261 2 0 0 0

Kevin Wu 2 0 4 871 2 0

Malcolm Lowe 2 0 4 455 1 0 1 0

Mason Li 2 0 4 141 1 0 1 0

Michael Weinstock 2 0 4 623 2 0

Michael Wu 2 0 4 108 2 0 0 0

Mikram Al-Taiff 2 0 4 229 1 0 1 0

Payas Jajal 2 0 4 948 2 0

Rayan Engineer 2 0 4 877 2 0

Robert Smith 2 0 4 227 1 0 1 0

Roger Wang 2 0 4 919 1 0 1 0

Romy Issar 2 0 4 263 0 0 2 0

Yilin Lu 2 0 4 594 1 0 1 0

Yuchen Zhang 2 0 4 385 1 0 1 0

Zaheen Khan 2 0 4 400 2 0

Disen Wickramaratchi 1 2 4 255 1 1 0 1

Jeremy Yeoh 1 2 4 266 0 1 1 1

Karen Looi 1 2 4 376 1 1 0 1

Larry McCallion 1 2 4 105 1 1 0 1

Oscar Du 1 2 4 775 0 1 1 1

Simon Issic 1 2 4 93 0 1 1 1

Zhiyang Cheng 1 2 4 832 0 1 1 1

Arush Gupta 1 1 3 564 1 1

Bessie Li 1 1 3 334 1 0 0 1

Dema Sharov 1 1 3 224 0 0 1 1

Frank Liu 1 1 3 410 1 0 0 1

Fraser Burns 1 1 3 617 0 1 1 0

Guoping Pu 1 1 3 4 1 1 0 0

Henry Han 1 1 3 701 1 1

Jayden Lu 1 1 3 458 1 1 0 0

Kent Yap 1 1 3 518 1 1 0 0

Keshav Venugopalan 1 1 3 93 1 1

Kevin Fogarty 1 1 3 561 1 1

Laura Sun 1 1 3 78 0 1 1 0

Lily Li 1 1 3 138 0 1 1 0

Lucas B Huang 1 1 3 205 0 1 1 0

Max Hou 1 1 3 255 1 1 0 0

Michelle Chen 1 1 3 203 0 0 1 1

Paul Skiffington 1 1 3 388 0 0 1 1

Regan Zhang 1 1 3 937 1 1

21-Aug 28-Aug 4-Sept 11-Sept 18-Sept17-Jul 24-Jul 31-Jul 7-Aug 14-Aug5-Jun29-May22-May1-May 3-Jul26-Jun19-Jun8-May 15-May 12-Jun



2025 Auckland Table Tennis Association Winter Interclub Competition

Bill Burns Memorial Trophy - Winter Interclub Player of the Year standings

NAME SW DW
Indv 

Pts

ATTA 

Rating
S D S D S D S D S D S D S D S D S D S D S D S D S D S D S D S D S D S D S D S D

21-Aug 28-Aug 4-Sept 11-Sept 18-Sept17-Jul 24-Jul 31-Jul 7-Aug 14-Aug5-Jun29-May22-May1-May 3-Jul26-Jun19-Jun8-May 15-May 12-Jun

Rex Zhou 1 1 3 455 0 0 1 1

Sebastian Ye 1 1 3 623 1 1

Shane Warbrooke 1 1 3 658 0 0 1 1

Stanley Ho 1 1 3 273 1 1 0 0

Thomas Fischer 1 1 3 513 0 0 1 1

Victor Jia 1 1 3 181 0 0 1 1

William Weinstock 1 1 3 434 0 0 1 1

Austin Yu 1 0 2 313 0 0 1 0

Ayumi Moriyama-Picard 1 0 2 829 1 0

Dennis Xu 1 0 2 506 1 0

Jet Lin 1 0 2 1434 1 0

Jolene Harves 1 0 2 81 1 0 0 0

Joshua Wang 1 0 2 111 1 0 0 0

Keith Challis 1 0 2 1 1 0 0 0

Kevin Huang 1 0 2 198 1 0

Lucas Alexandre 1 0 2 833 1 0

Marcus Albert 1 0 2 314 1 0 0 0

Nick Ning 1 0 2 374 0 0 1 0

Oliver Huang 1 0 2 120 0 0 1 0

Reon Borich 1 0 2 441 1 0

Weimin Wu 1 0 2 450 0 0 1 0

Amu Sato 0 2 2 130 0 1 0 1

Bob Inns 0 2 2 8 0 1 0 1

Gina Liu 0 2 2 716 0 1 0 1

Jack Man 0 2 2 238 0 1 0 1

Joshua Park 0 2 2 128 0 1 0 1

Suhas Samarakkody 0 2 2 141 0 1 0 1

Victor Ma 0 2 2 821 0 1 0 1

Bob Li 0 1 1 4 0 1 0 0

Bozidar Zutic 0 1 1 365 0 0 0 1

Elena Harves 0 1 1 376 0 1

Gordon Lee 0 1 1 814 0 1 0 0

Haoran Xing 0 1 1 351 0 0 0 1

Jason Chen 0 1 1 334 0 0 0 1

Jocelyn Zuyan Lam 0 1 1 699 0 1 0 0

Lucas Huang 0 1 1 181 0 0 0 1

Mark Feldon 0 1 1 129 0 1

Michael Wang 0 1 1 284 0 1

Nicole Yin 0 1 1 115 0 0 0 1

Peter Wu 0 1 1 197 0 1

Thomas Williams 0 1 1 187 0 1

Toby Xu 0 1 1 721 0 1 0 0

Tony Innes 0 1 1 566 0 0 0 1

Xiaoxiao Liu 0 1 1 5 0 1

Xiaoxiao Liu 0 1 1 5 0 1

Ying Yi Qu 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1

Andrew Sang 0 0 0 1 0 0

Anya Chen 0 0 0 715 0 0

Bella Zhao 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

Ben Yunjiang 0 0 0 280 0 0

Brian Sun 0 0 0 462 0 0

Callum Chong 0 0 0 271 0 0 0 0

Chase Neoh 0 0 0 118 0 0 0 0

Cindy Ooi 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

Daniel Silva 0 0 0 69 0 0

Daniil Pavliv 0 0 0 17 0 0

Frank Sin 0 0 0 361 0 0 0 0

George Zhang 0 0 0 657 0 0 0 0

Jacob Qu 0 0 0 123 0 0

Linda Tang 0 0 0 118 0 0

Lisa Li 0 0 0 515 0 0

Mohale Mongalo 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

Sai Lahari Vytla 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

Sam Gin 0 0 0 251 0 0

Teresa Shu 0 0 0 5 0 0

Ting-Kuan Liu 0 0 0 34 0 0 0 0

Tony Chang 0 0 0 523 0 0

William Wang 0 0 0 145 0 0

Wilson Wei 0 0 0 46 0 0 0 0

Aidong Li 0 0 0 355

Andrew Lowe 0 0 0 200

David Zhu 0 0 0 1

Dereck Adamson 0 0 0 41

Eric Luo 0 0 0 318

Feng Liu 0 0 0 156

Hans Xu 0 0 0 297

Henry Chan 0 0 0 448

Jacob Miller 0 0 0 158

Jacob Yuan 0 0 0 808

Jie Zheng 0 0 0 469

Jim Sha 0 0 0 521

John Wu 0 0 0 1033

Jonathan Wong 0 0 0 895

Josh Alexandre 0 0 0 1127

Joshua Capper 0 0 0 668

Monica Yen 0 0 0 34

Peter Dawson 0 0 0 64

Rong Chen 0 0 0 843

Ruo Xi Li 0 0 0 100

Sayuri Watanabe 0 0 0 324

Times Song 0 0 0 542

Wayne Gear 0 0 0 656

Xiaomei Zhang 0 0 0 40

Zhengxing Huang 0 0 0 4

Singles Win = 2 Points Doubles Win = 1 Point


